2+
1-
3+
-4
12-250VDC
10A
SOLID STATE RELAY28.04.02.04
5 - 30VDC

Series
28 Series Solid Sate Relays
Model Number Structure - Relays
28.04.22.05
Mounting Type
01
02
03
04
Type 1
Type 2
Type 3
Type 4
Load Current
05
02
5A
20A
30A
50A
70A
80A
100A
2A
10A
25A
40A
60A
75A
90A
2+
1-
3+
-4
12-250VDC
10A
SOLID STATE RELAY28.04.02.04
5 - 30VDC
LOAD
INPUT
Control Voltage
2
3
4
3-32 VDC
80-250 VAC
5-30 VDC
Load Voltage
2
3
4
24-240VAC
12-250VDC
12-400VDC
75-480VAC
20
30
50
70
80
100
10
25
40
60
75
90
28 & 29 Series Solid State Relays
28 & 29 Series Solid State Relays 9
5
Series
29 Series Solid Sate Relays
29.04.21.90